
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
Amount covered by

security interest

Amount 
covered by
guarant ee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 ESIC, Raipur 13.11.2024 18,08,682 18,08,682 Statutory dues                               -   - No 0.00% 0 0 0 0

2
Deputy 
commissioner of 
Income tax-1, Raipur

20.11.2024 11,27,31,072 11,27,31,072 Statutory dues                               -   - No 0.00% 0 0 0 0

3
Assistant 
Commissioner, State 
Tax, Raipur

21.11.2024 66,64,346 66,64,346 Statutory dues                               -   - No 0.00% 0 0 0 0

Total        12,12,04,100.00        12,12,04,100.00 0.00% 0 0 0 59,464

Name of the corporate debtor: Goyal Energy and Steel Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 18.10.2024  
                                                                                                                                                                

creditors as on: 25.11.2024

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

List of operational creditors belonging to any class of creditors
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Amount 
of 

continge- 
nt

claim

Amount 
of any 
Mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set-off

Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted

Details of claim admitted

  List of




